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Koht Nimi Klubi sprint lüh.tavarada märge sprint tavarada lühirada

M 12 1998 ja nooremad

1 Kaarel Vesilind SRD 30 27 30 30 117
2 Andres Rõõm Ilves 30 27 27 25 109
3 Villu Serv Kobras 24 25 30 27 106
4 Märten Henrik Pais West 27 30 25 24 106
5 Lauri Põldoja Ilves 22 25 24 23 94
6 Markus Harald Pais West 20 20 23 18 81
7 Kristofer Pluumu Kobras 16 20 24 20 80
8 Kristjan Pärn Ilves 19 21 21 61
9 Siim Helmoja Põlva SK 17 18 23 58

10 Konstantins Bogdanovs Ok Stiga 27 23 50
11 Karel-Sander Kljuzin Peko 22 22 44
12 Kristo Sirk Kobras 21 19 40
13 Martin Sults Kobras 14 19 0 33
14 Antons Drozdovs OK Stiga 13 17 30
15 Sander Tomson Kobras 21 21
16 Kevin Jaaska Põlva SK 15 0 0 15

M 14 1996-1997

1 Rimmo Rõõm Ilves 27 30 25  30 112
2 Karl Martin Alnek Ilves 30 27 27 27 111
3 Jaspar Jõesalu Peko 25 24 23 0 25 97
4 Kevin Hallop Peko 21 25 21 22 89
5 Vadim Shved SRD 30 20 18 21 89
6 Mauno Kapten Peko 24 20 20 24 88
7 Andres Rõõm Ilves 19 22 17 21 79
8 Villu Serv Kobras 18 17 13 22 70
9 Mait Poolak Peko 15 19 12 23 69

10 Märten Henrik Pais West 17 16 18 17 68
11 Tõnis -Torm Nöps Ilves 25 30 55
12 Lauri Põldoja Ilves 11 13 16 15 55
13 Vootele Jagomägi OK Ilves 21 30 0 51
14 Jevgenijs Danilovs OK Stiga 23 23 46
15 Veiko Vinkel West 22 23 45
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16 Kaarel Vesilind SRD 22 18 40
17 Keven Mekk Võru 7 14 14 35
18 Markus Harald Pais West 13 11 11 35
19 Konstantins Bogdanovs Ok Stiga 20 15 35
20 Kristofer Pluumu Kobras 9 8 15 32
21 Siim Helmoja Põlva SK 10 6 14 30
22 Karel-Sander Kljuzin Peko 16 0 13 29
23 Janek Piirisild Võru 0 27 0 27
24 Kristjan Pärn Ilves 12 11 23
25 Rando Marrandi Joka 0 16 0 16
26 Sander Tomson Kobras 14 14
27 Martin Sults Kobras 6 7 0 13
28 Kristo Sirk Kobras 12 12
29 Aleksander Potapovs OK Stiga 12 12
30 Magnus Kapten Peko 0 10 10
31 Antons Drozdovs OK Stiga 5 5 10
32 Maksimus Latkovskis OK Stiga 9 9
33 Kevin Jaaska Põlva SK 8 0 8
34 Magnus Latkovskis OK Stiga 0 0

M 16 1994-1995

1 Tõnis Laugesaar Rakv. 30 30 30 30 120
2 Kristjan -Martin Kirjanen TAOK 25 25 27 27 104
3 Priit Võsupärg Kobras 27 24 25 25 101
4 Reigo Teervalt Peko 21 23 23 0 27 94
5 Oliver Jõgeva Kobras 24 21 25 23 0 93
6 Rauno Põldsepp Otepää 23 22 22 24 91
7 Tanel Papp Võru 19 18 22 24 83
8 Rait Ernits Võru 17 20 21 20 78
9 Jaagup Jõgela Peko 20 21 17 19 77

10 Martin Zvirblis Kobras 15 17 12 21 65
11 Deniss Shved SRD 27 14 19 0 60
12 Markus Konsap Võru 15 18 23 56
13 Anti Sõukand Võru 19 14 22 55
14 Andres Saal Otepää 18 16 20 54
15 Nauris Raize Madonas BJSS 22 30 52
16 Janek Piirisild Võru 20 19 39
17 Heiki Kiisler 24 13 37



18 Georg Kõlli Võru 18 16 34
19 Raid Vellerind KK Rae Kross 25 25
20 Madis Poolak Peko 17 17
21 Kevin Koskinen Võru 15 15
22 Ergo Kukk Ilves 0 0

M 18 1992-1993

1 Asso Kaseväli Rakv. 30 30 24 24 108
2 Rene Post Kobras 27 23 25 27 102
3 Taaniel Tooming Kobras 23 27 0 0 30 80
4 Antti Siima Kobras 19 20 16 14 0 69
5 Jüri Joonas Võru 22 21 25 68
6 Jorma Valge Joka 20 19 22 61
7 Kalev Ermits Võru 30 30 60
8 Lauri Lainemäe Joka 19 17 23 59
9 Henri Oru Võru 20 19 17 56

10 Olavi Allase Joka 22 13 20 55
11 Aleksander Shved SRD 27 25 52
12 Marcus Niin ? 30 20 50
13 Mikus Zvirbulis OK Ogre 24 25 49
14 Janis Sars Madonas BJSS 25 24 49
15 Rainer Parve Peko 23 23 46
16 Taavi Kalle Kiisler Harju KEK 27 16 43
17 Davis Dislers OK RSP 21 22 43
18 Martin Liidlein Joka 18 21 39
19 Harri Lainemäe Joka 21 15 0 36
20 Martin Ling Lehola 0 27 27
21 Kristjan Linnus Peko 24 24
22 Uku-Laur Tali KEKRSK 21 21

N 12 1998 ja nooremad

1 Liina Vesilind SRD 30 30 30 30 120
2 Emily Raudkepp Peko 30 30 25 27 112
3 Kristel Kõivo Peko 27 25 27 24 103
4 Kirke Timmusk SRD 27 24 24 23 98
5 Kaisa Rooba Rakv. 25 24 22 23 94
6 Helle Leis Kobras 0 25 23 22 70
7 Kelly Mattus Kobras 0 27 27 54



8 Edith Pärnik Peko 25 25
9 Agnes Säga Kobras 21 21

10 Maia Mustimets Peko 0 0

N 14 1996-1997

1 Doris Kudre Peko 30 30 27 30 117
2 Marianne Haug Võru 27 30 25 27 109
3 Silvia Luup Võru 27 25 27 30 109
4 Kristel Sibul Kobras 21 23 24 25 93
5 Kadrian Possul OK Käbi 18 19 18 24 79
6 Getter Matto Kobras 20 19 16 23 78
7 Alina Kramarenko SRD 30 23 24 77
8 Emily Raudkepp Peko 25 24 17 66
9 Marie Tammemäe Orvand 0 22 20 23 65

10 Kaisa Rooba Rakv. 19 17 11 14 61
11 Kristel Kõivo Peko 24 17 19 60
12 Liis Toomas Peko 23 21 15 0 59
13 Liina Vesilind SRD 25 22 47
14 Kelly Mattus Kobras 0 20 22 42
15 Annija Zalaiskalna OK Auseklis 18 21 39
16 Helle Leis Kobras 0 18 13 31
17 Kirke Timmusk SRD 14 15 29
18 Anet Suure Peko 17 17
19 Elina-Emiilie Leht Okas 16 16
20 Eneli Maranik Kape 12 0 12
21 Maia Mustimets Peko 0 0

N 16 1994-1995

1 Madli-Joanna Maidla Kobras 30 25 27 30 112
2 Maarja Maranik Otepää 22 30 30 25 107
3 Karoliina Sikkal Kobras 25 24 30 25 104
4 Jaana Olvet Rakv. 23 30 23 27 103
5 Edite Briconoka OK Käpa 27 27 22 24 100
6 Kerda Timmusk SRD 27 21 21 27 96
7 Sirli Aia Kobras 21 21 18 23 83
8 Lumileid Hälvin Kobras 20 20 17 22 79
9 Kristiine Aluvee Otepää 24 24 20 68

10 Laura Joonas Võru 19 22 24 65



11 Triinu Rooni Orvand 20 19 39
12 Anete Gurtina OK Auseklis 16 15 31
13 Margret Zimmermann Kape 25 25
14 Kaisa Sander Ilves 0 16 16

N 18 1992-1993

1 Evely Kaasiku Joka 30 30 30 30 120
2 Piret Pärnik Peko 27 27 25 30 109
3 Kaisa Raudkepp Peko 27 24 24 24 99
4 Marta Olvet Rakv. 23 21 27 21 92
5 Daisy Kudre Peko 30 27 27 84
6 Marianne Möller Kobras 20 20 19 22 81
7 Kadri Aia Kobras 24 22 22 0 68
8 Marili Zimmermann Kape 21 20 22 63
9 Kärt Kürsa Kobras 22 18 21 61

10 Zane Camane Madonas BJSS 25 25 50
11 Linda Puusalu Kobras 0 23 0 23 46
12 Heleene Tambet Ilves 23 23 46
13 Kristiina Vinkel West 18 20 38
14 Kerstin Uiboupin Võru 24 24
15 Teele Randman Rakv. 21 0 21

        Võistlustel osales Poissi: 57 53 11 54 52 43 270
Tüdrukut: 36 30 7 42 44 24 183

KOKKU: 93 83 18 96 96 67 453

Osalenud kõigil võistlustel 0
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